Cross College Le Monteil 2013

Classement Cadet garcon

Place Nom

8 BELIEN
18 FAURE
30 EK

37 FURNON
42  ZARRIN LEBASSI
48 ROCHE
50 COTTIER
55 DAVID
58 FOX

80 LAHCEN

93 MARGNAC
96 CAPARROS
110 FOX

122 CELLE

161 LANIESSE
999 BAROU

999 BOUCHET
999 CHARRA

999 FROUSSARD
999 LEMORTELLEC
999 MEYNET

999 SOULAS

999 ULLIVARRI

Prénom
Edouard
Alexandre
Ryan
Nicolas
Alexis
Lucas
Kilian
Sébastien
Kévin
Kévin
Romain
Anthony
Josse
Tristan
Anthony
Yoan
Maxime
Roméo
Daniel
Kévin
Valentin
Thomas
Raphaél

Division
33
37
32
34
35
31
36
32
45
31
35
36
36
36
34
35
35
32
33
33
37
36
31
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